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Superintendent Angelia Yandell


CAPACITY COUNT as of 03-27-2024

	Grade
	Capacity
	Available

	Pre K
	10
	4

	Kindergarten
	6
	8

	1st
	9
	5

	2nd
	11
	3

	3rd
	14
	0

	4th
	7
	7

	5th
	10
	4

	6th
	11
	3

	7th
	10
	4

	8th
	13
	1
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